2017-18 proposed bus route

Bus Route B
Bus Route A i i
;Zsou £ = = Stl:)sp Bus Route B - stop description :'I:LUP ?irrzzp'"g
Bus Route A - stop description P_'Ck up D_mpp'"g
stop time Time A 1IM B opp to Fortis Hospital 06:55 06:35
A Koramangala National game village 07:25 .
& £ & 05:31 B J.P.Nagar, 3" Phase next to bus stop 07:00
B Koramangala Double Road (beginning of Indira 07:30 dbecd
nagar ring road) & 05:25 © 15" Cross near Aris Global software 7.02 06:15
- BDA Park, (Domlur Road & 100ft Road Junction o730 D Banashankari Bus Terminal ( only morning 07:12
underpass) : 05:21 pickup)
5 Indira nagar 100 Ft. Road (Op. New Horizon 07:36 E Sangam Circle / 5" block 07:16 06:05
school) G50 F Jayanagar 4" block ( near Jain temple) 07:20 05:55
E Indiranagar 100 Ft. Road (Opp. G.G.Hospital) 07:39 : :
& i = 05:16 G Jayanagar 3™ Block 07:22 05:49
F KFC or Pia international home appliance 07:41 05:13 R athavan park 07:24
- g 05:47
G Lake Side Medical Hospital 07:49 05:05 H Ashoka Pillar 07:26 OEHE
Opp Coles Park 07:52 05:02 1 Shanthinagar Bus Terminal on double road 07:32 05:37
3 B’l lub / (Rich d circl Woodland
H Canara bank on Nandidurga Road 07:57 04:57 J Ho‘::)C b eiehmondicitele nesavoodignds 07:35 0592
I Indian Bank, Nandidurga Road 07:58 Odise K Museum 07:41 05:28
J Mekhri Gircle 08:06 —— Koshy / Cricket Stadium / cubbon park junction 07:43 05:26
L Capitol Hotel / Indian E 07:45
K Gangenahalli Market 08:08 04:46 spftolifiotel flindian Express 05:23
M Gutta Halli (Palace cross) next to bus stop 07:52 05:15
L Hebbal 08:12 04:42 .
. N Mekhri Circle 07:55 05:05
M Esteem Mall 08:14 ) ;
04:39 (0] Esteem Mall /Hebbal 08:00 05:00
Srishti Main campus 08:29 04:34 P Srishti Old campus (Heritage campus) 08:20 04:35
Srishti N3 campus 08:32 04:31 Q Srishti N3 campus 08:25 s
Srishti N5 campus 08:33 R Srishti Institute — N5 campus 08:27 04:30

04:30




Bus Route C

Bus Route D

Bus Bus Route D - stop description P,iCk Hp D“,’ppm
stop time gTime
Stop Bus Route € =stop desciiption Departure | Arrival A | Agra Junction 7:15 AM 05:53
A | Vijayanagar TTMC 7:30 AM 05:40 B | Shobha Onxy 7:17 AM 05:50
B | Maruthi Mandira 7:32 AM 05:35 C | Iblur Junction 7:25 AM 05:42
D | B lore Central mall - 05:39
C Manovana Park, Vijayanagar bus stand 7:35 AM 05:32 angarore Lenraima Lol
E | Sakra Hospital 7:30 AM 05:37
D Magadi Road tollgate 7:37 AM 05:30
7 Prestige Tech Park 7:35 AM 05:32
E Warrior Bak , Shi i : 05:28
gety; Suivanghall o G Nalli Silk saree, Marth halli 7:38 AM 05:29
F ESI Rajajinagar Power House 7:40 AM 05:27 H | Kartik Nagar bus stand 7:40 AM 05:27
G | Navrang 7:42 AM 05:25 | | Shoppers Stop, Doddanakundi 7:45 AM 05:22
H Rajajinagar 1st blk bus stop 7:43 AM 05:24 J | More Mega store, Mahadevapura 7:47 AM 05:20
| Mahalakshmi layout entrance 7:45 AM 05:22 K | KR Puram Bus STAND 7:52 AM 05:15
J | Yeshwanthpura Police Station 7:50 AM 05:17 L | Tin factory bus stand 8:00 AM 05:05
K | Tata institute circle 755 aMlINosa] [ M Kestunagar i A
. . . N | Ramamurthy Nagar Bridge 8:06 AM 04:56
L Sadashiv Nagar Police station 8:00 AM 05:06
O | Horamavu Junction after the Bridge 8:08 AM 04:54
M Devasandra circle, MS Ramiah Hospital 8:03 AM 05:03
P | Babusapalya Bus Stand (Ganesha Temple) 8:10 AM 04:52
N BEL Circle 8:08 AM H5:00 Q | Kalyan nagar bus Depot (kammanhalli) 8:12 AM 04:50
O | BEL Market 8:12 AM 04:55 R | Hennur Bus stand 8:14 AM 04:48
B Gangamma Circle 8:15 AM 04:53 S | HRBR layout, Near the Park on Ring Road 8:16 AM 04:46
Q MS Palya 8:20 AM 04:48 T | Nagavara Signal 8:18 AM 04:44
R Jelly Mechine, Devi Circle 8:23 AM 04:45 U Veeranna Palya, Lumbini Gardens 8:20 AM 04:53
S | srishti College N5 campus 8 I | Y| Hebbal Bus stand S22 AMILL D445
W | Srishti Old Campus 8:32 AM 04:35
T | Srishti College N3 Campus 8:34 AM 04:34 = P
X | Srishti N5 Campus 8:40 AM 04:30
) Srishti Old Campus 8:40 AM 04:30




